PR
IC
EL
IS
T
PO
W
ER

PBSTLCO Large Compact stand (600-00140-00)
PBSTPOWMAX Power max stand (600-00185-00)
PBSTU125R Home rack stand 600-00145-00) BEST OPTION
8
POWERBLOCK DUMBBELLS PRO 32 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBPRO32
• Equals/replaces 8 pairs of dumbbells
or 130.6 kg of free weights in 1.8 kg increments
• Weight range: 1.8 - 14.5 kg per hand
• NOT EXPANDABLE
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 15 kg per box
Packaging dim: 2 x (L 41 x W 21 x H 21 cm)
SKU 505-00120-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBPRO32 Powerblock Dumbbells Pro 32 Retail: € 475.00
Compatible with
PBSTSMCO Small Compact stand (600-00139-00)
PBSTLCO Large Compact stand (600-00140-00)
PBSTPOWMAX Power max stand (600-00185-00)

PBSTLCO Large Compact stand (600-00140-00)
PBSTPOWMAX Power max stand (600-00185-00)
PBSTU125R Home rack stand (600-00145-00) BEST OPTION
PBKH Kettleblock Handle (340-00625-03)
POWERBLOCK DUMBBELLS PRO 50 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBPRO50
• Equals/replaces 20 pairs of dumbbells
or 476.3 kg of free weights in 11 kg increments
• Weight range: 1.1 - 22.7 kg per hand
• NOT EXPANDABLE
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 25 kg per box
Packaging dim: 2 x (L 39 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU 504-00110-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBPRO50 Powerblock Dumbbells Pro 50 Retail: € 579.00
Compatible with
PBSTSMCO Small Compact stand (600-00139-00)
PBSTLCO Large Compact stand (600-00140-00)
PBSTPOWMAX Power max stand (600-00185-00)

• Weight range 2: 2 kg to 45 kg (5-100 lbs)
• Compact size
• Magnetic selector pin
• Straight TPR grip material
• Adjustable in 1.1 kg or 2.2 kg increments
• Complete weight range - NOT EXPANDABLE
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
Weight: 100 kg
Packaging dim:
2x (L 39 x W 28 x H 28 cm)
1x (L 46 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
1x (L 52 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
1x (L 59 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU (504-00186-01)
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBP100SET4 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Set 4 Retail: € 1049.00
Compatible with
PBSTU125R Home rack stand (600-00145-00)
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP SET 1 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100SET1 • Replaces 11 pairs of dumbbells
• Weight range 1: 2 kg to 18 kg (5-40 lbs)
• Compact size
• Magnetic selector pin
• Grip: straight, TPR, Ø 3.8 x L 12.4 cm
• Adjustable in 1.1 kg or 2.2 kg increments
• Expandable to 27 kg, 36 kg & 45 kg
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
Weight: 20 kg per box
Packaging dim: 2x (L 39 x W 28 x H 28 cm)
SKU 504-00183-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBP100SET1 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Set 1 Retail: € 489.00
Compatible with
PBSTU125R Home rack stand (600-00145-00)
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP SET 2 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100SET2 • Replaces 18 pairs of dumbbells
• Weight range: 2 kg to 27 kg (5-60 lbs)
• Compact size
• Magnetic selector pin
• Straight TPR grip material
• Adjustable in 1.1 kg or 2.2 kg increments
• Expandable to 36 kg & 45 kg
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
Weight: 60 kg
Packaging dim: 2x (L 39 x W 28 x H 28 cm)
1x (L 46 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU (504-00184-01)
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBP100SET2 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Set 2 Retail: € 685.00
Compatible with
PBSTU125R Home rack stand (600-00145-00)
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP SET 3 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100SET3
• Replaces 24 pairs of dumbbells
• Weight range: 2 kg to 36 kg (5-80 lbs)
• Compact size
• Magnetic selector pin
• Straight TPR grip material
• Adjustable in 1.1 kg or 2.2 kg increments
• Expandable to 45 kg
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
Weight: 80 kg
Packaging dim:
2x (L 39 x W 28 x H 28 cm)
1x (L 46 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
1x (L 52 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU (504-00185-01)
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBP100SET3 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Set 3 Retail: € 879.00
Compatible with
PBSTU125R Home rack stand (600-00145-00)
PO
W
ER
BL
OC
K
PR
O
10
0
11Powerblock Pricelist 2024 (incl. Belgian VAT)
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP WEIGHT RANGE 2 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100EXP2 • Can only be used with PB100SET1
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
• Compact size
• Expansion kit for turning the PRO100SET1 into a
weight range of 27 kg
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 20 kg
Dimensions: 1x (L 46 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU 504-00184-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years  - Parts: 2 years
PBP100EXP2 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Weight range from 18 kg to 27 kg Retail: € 199.00
POW
ERBLOCK PRO 100
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP WEIGHT RANGE 3 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100EXP3 • Can only be used with PB100SET2
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
• Compact size
• Expansion kit for turning the PRO100SET2 into a
weight range of 36 kg
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 20 kg
Dimensions: 1x (L 52 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU 504-00185-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years  - Parts: 2 years
PBP100EXP3 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Weight range from 27 kg to 36 kg Retail: € 199.00
POWERBLOCK PRO 100 EXP WEIGHT RANGE 4 S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBP100EXP4 • Can only be used with PB100SET3
• Sold as a pair, ships in multiple boxes
• Compact size
• Expansion kit for turning the PRO100SET3 into a
weight range of 45 kg
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 20 kg
Dimensions: 1x (L 59 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
SKU 504-00186-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years  - Parts: 2 years
PBP100EXP4 Powerblock Pro 100 Expansion Weight range from 36 kg to 45 kg Retail: € 199.00
12
PO
W
ER

POWERBLOCK COMMERCIAL PRO 100 WITH STAND S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBCOM100 PACKAGE
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• Includes 2,2 kg and 4,5 kg knurled grip handles
• Weight range: 2 kg - 45 kg
• 1 year commercial limited warranty
• Sold as a pair
• Includes Pro Rack Stand
Weight: 127 kg
Dimensions:
2x (L 41 x W 28 x H 26 cm)
2x (L 56 x W 28 x H 26 cm)
1x (L 67 x W 56 x H 26 cm)
SKU 505-00656-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years  - Parts: 2 years
PBCOM100 Powerblock Commercial Pro 100 with Rack Retail: € 1499.00
POWERBLOCK COMMERCIAL PRO 125 WITH STAND S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBCOM125 PACKAGE
• Stainless Steel Hardware
• Sold as a pair
• Includes Pro Rack Stand
• Includes 2,2 kg and 4,5 kg knurled grip handles
• 1 year commercial limited warranty
• Weight range: N/A
• Sold as a pair
Weight: 163 kg
Dimensions:
2x (L 39 x W 31 x H 34 cm)
2x (L 51 x W 31 x H 28 cm)
1x (L 67 x W 56 x H 26 cm)
SKU 505-00123-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years  - Parts: 2 years
PBCOM125 Powerblock Commercial Pro 125 with Rack Retail: € 2195.00
POWERBLOCK 50 COMMERCIAL WITH STAND S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBCOM50 • Urethane coated steel plates & Zytel pin (Pro 50/90)
• Stainless steel hardware
• Stand & knurled steel grip included
• 4.5 kg – 22.5 kg per hand in 2.25 kg increments
• Replaces 9 pairs of dumbbells or 245 kg of free

• Stainless steel hardware
• Stand & knurled steel grip included
• 2.25-41 kg per hand in 2.25 kg increments
• Replaces 18 pairs of dumbbells or 775 kg of free
weights in the space of 1 pair
• NOT EXPANDABLE
• Sold as a pair
• Includes Pro Rack Stand
Weight: 123 kg
Dimensions:
2x (L 41 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
2x (L 51 x W 26 x H 26 cm)
1x (L 67 x W 56 xH 26 cm)
SKU 505-00122-01
Warranty: Weight Block: 5 years - Parts: 2 years
PBCOM90 Powerblock Pro 90 Commercial with stand Retail: € 1395.00
13Powerblock Pricelist 2024 (incl. Belgian VAT)
STANDS
POWERBLOCK HOME RACK STAND S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ITEM#: PBSTU125R